# L20000387872

<del>.</del>		
(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Addı	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phon	o #\
(City)	State/Zipir Hon	c # <i>)</i>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	_	
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer	
	mig omoon,	

Office Use Only



700359861927

2011 FTB -9 AH 8: 47

Y SULKER FEB 1 0 2021

# FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

2/9/2021

NAME: 13547 N 85<sup>TH</sup> RD LN, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT

COST:

25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE albie Hodge

# COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Security Division of Cor			
CUBIE	13547 85th	Rd Ln, LLC		
SUBJE	CT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub		
Please re	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Vivian Dyer		
			Name of Person	
		Zendegui Law Group		
		<del></del>	Firm/Company	
		1111 Kane Concourse Suit	te 310	
			Address	
		Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33	3154	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		vivian@gdzlaw.com  E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter, please c	ali:	
Vivian	Dyer		305 579-3333	
	Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	ne following amount:		
■ \$25	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	Section orporations 7	Street Address: Registration Sec Division of Corp The Centre of To 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL	oorations allahassee : Street, Suite 810

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

13547 N 85th Rd Ln, LLC					
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited	ny as it now appea Jability Company)	rs on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number <u>L20000387872</u>	ability Company	were filed on 12	V11/2020	_ and assigned	i
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company h	ere:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the o	lesignation "LLC" or the abbre	eviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:	13547 85th Ros	ad N		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		West Palm Bea	ch, FL 33412		
				<u>-</u>	<del>_</del> ;_
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		13547 85th Ros	ad N		13 T T
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>30X)</u>	West Palm Bea	ch, FL 33412	<u> </u>	1
	· <del>·</del>			: 1.7	<u> </u>
No de la constant de			de	of the Ferriman	AH.
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address	s here:	iguress on our r	ecords, enter the name (	T T T	t.
Name of New Registered Agent:	Alexander P. D	orohov			
New Registered Office Address:	13547 85th Ros		rida street address		
	West Palm Bea		-	2	
		City	, Florida <u>3341</u>	Zip Code	

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Ghanging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Alexander P. Dorohov	13547 85th Road N	≅Add
		West Palm Beach, FL 33412	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	IGR Tatiana Michelle Dorohov	13547 85th Road N	<b>\equiv \equiv</b> Add
		West Palm Beach, FL 33412	□Remove
			Change
MGR	Robert Robinson	1835 East Hallandale Beach Blvd #282	□Add
		Hallandale Beach, FL 33009	
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
<del></del>			□Add
			Remove
			🗖 Add
		<del></del>	Remove
			Change

ameno	ling any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
-	
-	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
an effecti ote: If	date, if other than the date of filing:
ecord s	pecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
ated	2-5- 2021
	DocuSigned by:
	F4B6EE68 1ASSESSATURE of a member or authorized representative of a member
	·
	Alexander P. Dorohov  Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00